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Set No. Company Contact Name Address Phone Number e-mail Address Fax Payment

1 City of Noblesville Andrew Rodewald 16 S. 10th Street, STE 155
Noblesville, IN 46060 317.776.6330 arodewald@noblesville.in.us 317.776.6322

2 Calumet Civil Contractors Megan Byron 4898 Fieldstone Dr,
Whitestown, IN 46075 317.769.1900 megan@calumetcivil.com

3 Midwest Paving Jason Gasaway 11827 Greenfield Ave
Noblesville, IN 46060 317.776.8925 jgasaway@midwestpavingllc.com

4 Crackers Demo Luke Clark 1751 W. Minnesota Street
Indianapolis IN 46206 317.634.5561 LukeC@CrackersDemo.com

5 Morphey Construction Melissa Madsen 1499 Sherman Ave.
Indianapolis, IN  46201 317.356.9250 mmadsen@morpheyconstruction.com

6 Rieth-Riley Construction Lisa Bender 1751 W. Minnesota Street
Indinapolis, IN 46221 317.634.5561 lbender@reith-riley.com

7 United Construction Services Teresa Smith 347 S Broadway Street
Pendleton, IN 46064 765.224.0707 teresa.smith@unitedconsvc.com
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City of Noblesville

Greenfield Avenue over Wheeler Drain Small Structure (EN-354)
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